



INTRODUCING NO PERK RATES

Introducing NO PERK rates in refundable & non-refundable fares. This is your chance to book an award-winning luxury cruise with smart fares—available on almost every sailing. Now you can experience an unforgettable vacation as-is or customize your experience by adding only the amenities you want.

NO PERK RATE PRICING

Applicable Sailings: June 1, 2022 - April 30, 2024

Applicable Products: All except Galapagos and Cruisetours

Applicable Markets: US, Canada, LACAR, APAC, EMEA markets

Redemption: Book applicable cruise promo called NO PERK RATE and NO PERK RATE NRD. No promo code required to book.

Applicability:

- · Rates based on availability
- · Applicable to all guests in the stateroom
- See current brand offer for combinability
- · Not Combinable with All Included
- Combinable with Air Savings for North America gateways
- Offer in all categories except AquaClass® and The Retreat®

No Perk Rate: Cruise fare amounts are per person, and vary by sailing length. No Perk Rate is not combinable with All Included. No Perk Rate is applicable to all guests in the same stateroom and will be automatically applied at checkout. No Perk Rate is applicable to inside, oceanview, veranda, and Concierge staterooms, but excludes AquaClass and Retreat staterooms. No Perk Rate is available for refundable and non-refundable bookings. All guests in the same stateroom must choose the same rate. All other charges, including but not limited to, cruise taxes, fees and port expenses are additional and apply to all guests.

Airfare Offer: Airfare Offer applies to all guests in the stateroom on any category on an Offer Cruise and provides \$100 to \$500 USD off market economy airfare rates per person, on flights from all North American gateways purchased on Flights by Celebrity only ("Air Credit"). Air Credit varies by cruise destination; \$100 pp for Caribbean, Alaska, Mexico Rivera, Canal, Coastal, and Transatlantic sailings; and \$200 pp Australia and South America sailings. Air Credit for European sailings varies by ship: \$100 pp for CS, SI and RF; \$200 pp for EG and AX; and for \$500 pp for BY. To redeem, guest must book Offer Cruise during the Offer Period on celebrity.com or contact their travel professional and book flights on flightsbycelebrity.com. Cruise booking number is required to purchase air travel. Full payment of airfare required at time of booking. Airfare Offer is only available on select airlines, routes, and fare types.

Cancellation of Air Tickets: Air tickets may be purchased on a non-refundable or refundable basis and are each subject to the cancellation terms of the applicable airlines. If a non-refundable air ticket is cancelled, the amount of the Air Credit will be deducted from the balance remaining after the cruise cancellation penalty (if any) has been deducted from deposits or payments received by Celebrity for the cruise (the "Offer Credit Recapture"). If air tickets are purchased on a refundable basis, the Offer Credit Recapture does not apply.

Combinability: No Perk Rate and Airfare Offer are combinable with each other. Offer is not combinable with Always Included, Standard Group rates and Brand Offers. After the Offer Period, the Offer will be removed from the booking if the guest cancels and reinstates the booking, applies a fare change, or changes the ship or sail date of the booking; certain other changes to the booking may also result in removal of the Offer. Offer applies to new, individual bookings. Offer is not applicable to group bookings. Individual reservations can be transferred into an existing group, assuming required criteria are met. Single occupancy guests paying 200% cruise fare are eligible for Offer. Offer open to residents of the United States, Canada. Mexico, Brazil and Latin America.

Offer is capacity controlled; availability varies by sailing, and eligible staterooms may sell out. All offers are non-transferable and applicable only to the Offer Cruise. Changes to booking may result in removal of Offer. Prices and Offer are subject to availability and change without notice, capacity controlled, and may be withdrawn at any time. Offer and prices are subject to availability and change without notice, capacity controlled, and not applicable to charters or contracted groups. Savings Offer is not combinable with Interline, Net, Travel Partner, and Employee Rates. Refer to Cruise Ticket Contract for additional terms and conditions. Celebrity reserves the right to cancel the Offer at any time, correct any errors, inaccuracies, or omissions, and change or update fares, fees and surcharges at any time without prior notice. ©2022 Celebrity Cruises Inc. Ships' registry: Malta and Ecuador.

